
LO'<:!" 
cx:i 

n========� ............... . 

1 
1 

6.03 ---�· -------- .V------=------ --, 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

+6.25
1 

__ 51 _____ ,

l·------

1' 
3.30 

----- _v 

7.00 

I' 
1 ---------1· 

+3.30
'v 

-------------

4.055 

Anbau 

0 
(J) 

� Datum Sig. Änderungen/Ergänzungen/Stand 

30.6.22 FF Erstellt 
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Projekt 

Umbau eines Wohnhauses 
Erweiterung in Holzbauweise 
WHS mit Sockelgeschoss 

Baujahr 2002 
Birkenstraße 1 0 /-1
7 6307 Karlsbad 
Fist. 15 

Plan 

Bauantrag 
Nordansicht 
Bestand, Abbruch, Neubau 

30.06.2022

Maßstab 
1:100 

Projekt-Nr. 

182 

Erstellt/Name 
30.06.2022 / FF 

Geändert/Name 
/ 

Leistungsphase Plan-Nr. 

BA 6 






